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Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

mOfNums

2
3
4
10

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$50.00
$110.00
$30.00
$15.00

$205.00
$70.00
$18.75

$88.75

$293.75

Winners

$0.00
$6.00
$4.50
$1.00

$11.50
$60.10
$3.00

$68.10

$79.60

SR

Hald
$50.00
$104.00
$25.50
$14.00

$193.50
$9.90
$10.75

$20.65

$214.15

ntOfSales
17.02
37.45
10.21
511

69.79
23.83
6.38

30.21

100.00

tedReturn

0.78
0.76
0.73
0.67

0.58
0.56

ightedAve
0.13
0.29
0.07
0.03

0.14
0.04

0.70



